2020 BRUTE FORCE® 300
PARTS DIAGRAM
Engine Cover(s)
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2020 BRUTE FORCE® 300
PARTS LIST
Engine Cover(s)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
GASKET,CRANK CASE COVER,RH (Ref # 11061) 11061-Y028 1
GASKET,WATER PUMP COVER (Ref # 11061A) 11061-Y029 1
GASKET,CRANK CASE COVER CAP (Ref # 11061B) 11061-Y035 1
CAP (Ref # 11065) 11065-Y006 1
SHAFT,WATER PUMP (Ref # 13107) 13107-Y006 1
FILTER,OIL (Ref # 14043) 14043-Y001 1
CAP-ASSY,CRANK CASE COVER,RH (Ref # 14075) 14075-Y001 1
COVER,CRANK CASE,RH (Ref # 14092) 14092-Y007 1
CAP-OIL FILLER (Ref # 16115) 16115-Y002 1
COVER-PUMP,WATER,BLACK (Ref # 16142) 16142-Y001-944 1
HOSE-COOLING (Ref # 39062) 39062-Y006 1
SEAL-MECHANICAL (Ref # 49063) 49063-Y002 1
GAUGE,OIL LEVEL (Ref # 52005) 52005-Y002 1
IMPELLER (Ref # 59256) 59256-Y001 1
RING-SNAP,26MM (Ref # 92033) 92033-Y015 1
PIN,8X14 (Ref # 92043) 92043-Y012 2
PIN,10X16 (Ref # 92043A) 92043-Y013 2
BEARING-BALL,6901 (Ref # 92045) 92045-Y017 1
BEARING-BALL,6000 (Ref # 92045A) 92045-Y018 1
SEAL-OIL,12X20X4 (Ref # 92049) 92049-Y011 1
RING-O,30.8MM (Ref # 92055) 92055-Y005 2
RING-O,18X3 (Ref # 92055A) 92055-Y011 1
RING-O,27.4X2.1 (Ref # 92055B) 92055-Y022 1
RING-O,13.8X2.5 (Ref # 92055C) 92055-Y023 1
PLUG,COVER (Ref # 92066) 92066-Y009 1
SPRING (Ref # 92145) 92145-Y005 1
BOLT,FLANGE,6X10 (Ref # 92154) 92154-Y013 1
BOLT,FLANGE,6X22 (Ref # 92154A) 92154-Y067 2
BOLT,FLANGE,6X28 (Ref # 92154B) 92154-Y068 2
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2020 BRUTE FORCE® 300
PARTS LIST
Engine Cover(s)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BOLT,6X125 (Ref # 92154C) 92154-Y121 8
BOLT,FLANGE,6X16 (Ref # 92154D) 92154-Y134 3
BOLT,FLANGE,6X45 (Ref # 92154E) 92154-Y135 4
CLAMP (Ref # 92173) 92173-Y005 2
WASHER,6MM (Ref # 92200) 92200-Y024 1
WASHER,7.2X13X1.2 (Ref # 92200A) 92200-Y025 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.